www.rcsl137.org

400 East Wabash Avenue

@RantoulCitySchools137

IL 61866

Rantoul,

BUILDING COMMUNITY.
EDUCATING STUDENTS.

Rantoul City Schools exists to
build a stronger community by

educating our students.

Board Member, President
John Brotherton
jbrotherton@rcs137.org
217-840-4477
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Board Member
Moto Johnson
mjohnson@rcs137.org
217-377-3424

Board Member
Tyler Wilson
twilson@rcs137.org
217-893-5400

Board Member, Vice President Board Member, Secretary

Niki Pettit
npettit@rcs137.org
217-893-5400

Board Member
Diana Mendoza
dmendoza@rcs137.org
217-893-5400

Recording Secretary
Hanna Tieman
htieman@rcs137.org
217-893-5400
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Katherine Johnston
kjohnston@rcs137.org
217-893-5400

Board Member
Robin Vaughn
rvaughn@rcs137.org
217-893-5400

Superintendent
Scott Woods
swoods@rcs137.org
217-893-5400



